STATE OF CONTRACT OF CONTRACTO OF CONTRACTO OF CONTRACTO OF CONTRACTO OF CONTRACT OF CONTR	CITY OF CARSON 701 East Carson Street Legislation Details			
File #:	2023-0349 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Consent	Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	5/2/2023	In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	5/16/2023	Final action:		
Title:	CONSIDER APPROVAL OF AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO THE PUBLIC WORKS AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF CARSON AND RMF CONTRACTING, INC. (C-22-220) TO PROVIDE ATHLETIC FIELD LIGHT IMPROVEMENTS TO CALAS PARK (CITY COUNCIL)			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Exhibit 1. RMF Amendment No. 1, 2. Exhibit 2. RMF CHANGE ORDER 1, 3. Exhibit 3. RMF Change Order 2			
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	on	Result